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01:19:03
01:19:03
01:19:03
01:19:03
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:49
01:21:49
01:21:49
01:23:00
01:23:00
01:23:00
01:23:00
01:23:45
01:23:45
01:23:45
01:23:45
01:24:01
01:24:01
01:24:01
01:24:01
01:24:16
01:24:16
01:24:16
01:24:16
01:25:17
01:25:17
01:25:17
01:25:17
01:25:33
01:25:33
01:25:33
01:25:33
01:26:16
01:26:16
01:26:16
01:26:16
01:26:41
01:26:41
01:26:41
01:26:41
01:27:42
01:27:42
01:27:42
01:27:42
01:27:58
01:27:58
01:27:58
01:27:58
01:28:11
01:28:11
01:28:11
01:28:11
01:29:22
01:29:22
01:29:22
01:29:22
01:29:36
01:29:36
01:29:36
01:29:36
01:32:33
01:32:33
01:32:33

Team Name
Tottenham Hotspur Football Club
Tottenham Hotspur Football Club
Tottenham Hotspur Football Club
Tottenham Hotspur Football Club

L&G
L&G
L&G
L&G
KPMG
KPMG
KPMG
LSEG
LSEG
LSEG
LSEG
Trayport
Trayport
Trayport
Trayport

IFM Investors

IFM Investors

IFM Investors

IFM Investors

Saffery
Saffery
Saffery
Saffery

AXIS Capital

AXIS Capital

AXIS Capital

AXIS Capital

Norton Rose Fulbright
Norton Rose Fulbright
Norton Rose Fulbright
Norton Rose Fulbright
JPMorgan
JPMorgan
JPMorgan
JPMorgan
StepStone Group
StepStone Group
StepStone Group
StepStone Group

Price Forbes

Price Forbes

Price Forbes

Price Forbes
Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)
Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)
Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)
Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)

Bank of England
Bank of England
Bank of England
Bank of England

Digital Futures

Digital Futures

Digital Futures

Digital Futures

Munich RE

Munich RE

Munich RE

Munich RE
Trowers & Hamlins
Trowers & Hamlins
Trowers & Hamlins P

No of
Finisher
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RaceNo
871
898
877
865
927
938
449
943
679
680
1167
352
715
456
347
1018
1013
1026
1028
659
672
674
661
1091
1078
1079
1080
341
491
486
492
740
746
738
739
1114
997
995
993
7971
789
821
795
420
418
426
427
963
956
970
955
494
493
436
496
562
559
558
557
440
727
382
442
910
911
907

Name
Seb Norton
Maxwell Burrell
Leslie Chikopa
Gabby Thorn
David Watt
Joe Stimpson
Matthew Dales
Charlotte Carter
Benjamin Brierley

Ethan Cruise-Smith

Eddy Mutai
Ryan Melaugh
Ritchie Leccia

Larry Lam
Georgia Platz

James Newman

Toby Anderson

George Marais
Claire Smith

Anna Foley

Thomas Yates

Lillian Brown
Xavier Ventris
Edward Patton
James Elway

Conor Mcnicholas

Laura Wallace
Harry Cooper
Andrew Fenwick

Pierre-Adrien Opinel

Gary Pankhurst
Charlie Warren
Ed Spilman
Sarah Mckellar
William Ford
Andrea Tettamanti
Mike Reich
Mark W akeford
Aislinn Dickenson

Janakan Rajkumar

Michael Smart
lain Glen
Pippa Crabtree
Lottie Heuser
Funso Sokunbi
Edward Brown
Cam Young

Benjamin Franklin

Eric Boonman

Thomas Van West

Carmen Chen
Jake Burchell
Michael Wood
Harry Dawson
Eva Stewart
Clara Parra
Daniel Burrowes
Georgia Dias
Lucy Roberts
Aaron Andrews
Matt Johnson
Daming Shen
Armando Soto
Chris Carruthers
Emma Carr
Tom Hosking

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Unknown
Male

Female
Male

Overall

Pos
3
25
43
87
22
24
32
75
8
14
34
13
10
88
123
33
38
97
108
29
28

101

61

82
11

63
132
164
45
76

104

59
102
283

20

49

250

150
154
2

172
226
115
153
175

Finish
Time
00:17:38
00:19:58
00:20:48
00:22:31
00:19:47
00:19:56
00:20:17
00:21:57
00:18:27
00:19:08
00:20:18
00:19:04
00:18:53
00:22:32
00:23:39
00:20:17
00:20:40
00:22:50
00:23:11
00:20:15
00:20:13
00:22:51
00:23:08
00:19:30
00:20:04
00:21:09
00:23:40
00:19:00
00:20:16
00:20:25
00:21:43
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:22:47
00:22:55
00:21:23
00:21:28
00:21:47
00:22:25
00:19:00
00:21:43
00:23:44
00:24:25
00:20:49
00:22:04
00:22:50
00:23:05
00:18:12
00:21:23
00:22:57
00:27:29
00:19:41
00:20:57
00:21:20
00:26:42
00:21:45
00:22:30
00:24:10
00:24:16
00:17:31
00:22:48
00:24:35
00:26:04
00:23:25
00:24:15
00:24:48
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Mixed
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Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
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Mixed
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Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
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18
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19
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21
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23
24
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01:32:33
01:32:41
01:32:41
01:32:41
01:32:41
01:32:48
01:32:48
01:32:48
01:32:48
01:32:53
01:32:53
01:32:53
01:32:53
01:34:43
01:34:43
01:34:43
01:34:43
01:35:05
01:35:05
01:35:05
01:35:05
01:36:56
01:36:56
01:36:56
01:36:56
01:37:36
01:37:36
01:37:36
01:37:36
01:38:01
01:38:01
01:38:01
01:38:01
01:38:31
01:38:31
01:38:31
01:38:31
01:38:36
01:38:36
01:38:36
01:38:36
01:39:01
01:39:01
01:39:01
01:39:01
01:40:15
01:40:15
01:40:15
01:40:15
01:40:49
01:40:49
01:40:49
01:40:49
01:42:10
01:42:10
01:42:10
01:42:10
01:45:50
01:45:50
01:45:50
01:45:50
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:51:36
01:51:36
01:51:36

Trowers & Hamlins
Crowe UK LLP
Crowe UK LLP
Crowe UK LLP
Crowe UK LLP

Beale & Co
Beale & Co
Beale & Co
Beale & Co
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Novata
Novata
Novata
Novata
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
British Business Bank
British Business Bank
British Business Bank
British Business Bank
MKH Search
MKH Search
MKH Search
MKH Search
QBE Running Club
QBE Running Club
QBE Running Club
QBE Running Club
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
Third Financial
Third Financial
Third Financial
Third Financial
London Translators on the Run
London Translators on the Run
London Translators on the Run
London Translators on the Run
TMHCC
TMHCC
TMHCC
TMHCC
Synpulse
Synpulse
Synpulse
Synpulse
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
Tellimer
Tellimer
Tellimer
Tellimer

Tokio Marine HCC

Tokio Marine HCC

Tokio Marine HCC
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903
546

543
548
502
512
504
500
395
371
1173
398
748
750
752
1054
601
599
607
592
1074
770
769
766
529
530
527
531

951
948
950
998
999
1004
1001
932
928
929
931
306
307
308
312
703
686
688
687
845
841
839
843
824
822
828
825
412
413
1037
400
832
833
834
835
1551
435
406

Ryan Naidoo
Luke Skears
Lloyd Richards
Laura Birch
Abdul Azad
Andrew Croft
Martin Jensen
Stephen Fitzpatrick
Anna Benz
Lawrence Bradshaw
Stefan Martensson
Campbell Duffy
Olivia Antonelli
Abdi Osman
Mark Fischel
Nicholas Donoghue
Ella Williamson
Ross Lunn
Phoebe Hofford
Leyla Razavi
Vitali Dashkevich
Frances Mallender
Matt Neale
Alan Hodgson
Terry Bishop
Megan Smith
Maddie Burrell
Stuart Parnaby
Matthew Fielden
Chris Parker
Jac Chamberlain
Dylan Roberts
Viktoria Behrova
Alex Maguire
Julia Semple
Victoria Newson
Georgina Mccormack
Sean O'hagan
Annabel Kaye
Rachel Mackie
Fatih Sevimli
Edward Hawrych
Ben Woodman
James Waterman
Khushi Runwal
Stefan Elliott
Kamil Bes
Mehdi Hamsi
Lynn Nguyen
Darren Edwards
Connor Jaques
Maximilian Donovan
Sophia Mullings
Elliot Warriner-Bacon
Kieron Smart
Rui Teixeira
Eimear Ryan
Daniel Gandhi
Amina Evequoz
Matthew Williams
Matt Malcom
James Blanning
Stuart Culverhouse
Prestidge
Jenny Storey
Joseph Torrible
Thomas Savage
Matthew Freeman

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

162

256
4l
72
171

286
21
133
160

340
19

241
317

167
196
244
83
135
151
375
77
100
204
346
92
112
215
266
40
207
216
334
15
50
93
520
99
218
228
315
142
217
205
368
107
119
185
436
116
272
304
329
149
156
316
458
127
161
233

00:24:48
00:20:42
00:21:49
00:26:23
00:28:55
00:19:36
00:24:24
00:24:58
00:26:50
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:24:34
00:27:31
00:19:44
00:23:45
00:24:23
00:28:48
00:19:40
00:21:16
00:26:27
00:28:08
00:22:28
00:24:27
00:25:11
00:26:34
00:22:28
00:23:47
00:24:10
00:29:57
00:22:08
00:22:55
00:25:24
00:28:54
00:22:46
00:23:24
00:25:42
00:27:07
00:20:44
00:25:25
00:25:43
00:28:39
00:19:10
00:20:57
00:22:47
00:36:49
00:22:52
00:25:46
00:26:05
00:28:07
00:23:58
00:25:45
00:25:24
00:29:38
00:23:09
00:23:30
00:24:59
00:32:27
00:23:28
00:27:13
00:27:54
00:28:36
00:24:09
00:24:19
00:28:07
00:33:16
00:23:41
00:24:24
00:26:16



5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
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01:51:36
01:56:28
01:56:28
01:56:28
01:56:28
01:59:04
01:59:04
01:59:04
01:59:04
02:03:48
02:03:48
02:03:48
02:03:48
02:17:31
02:17:31
02:17:31
02:17:31

Tokio Marine HCC
PIB Group
PIB Group
PIB Group
PIB Group
Hanover Search Group
Hanover Search Group
Hanover Search Group
Hanover Search Group
Nucleus Financial
Nucleus Financial
Nucleus Financial
Nucleus Financial
HSBC Innovation Banking
HSBC Innovation Banking
HSBC Innovation Banking
HSBC Innovation Banking
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437
1064
1071
1063
1069
623
622
624
627
1113
760
763
761
647
642
648
636

Georgia Robertson
Caitlin Lapper
Callum llott
Lorraine Hambleton
Carlo Simula
Chris Cave
Amanda Baggott
Stephen Phipps
Nicola Withers
Stuart Mccoall
William Brown
John Daly
Ewan Davidson
Charlie Patten
Aaron O'reilly
Wioletta Aziz
Armaghan Haider

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Female
Male

549
255
305
455
456
354
374
401
412
271
287
359
420
372
422
526
559

00:40:54
00:26:46
00:27:55
00:33:12
00:33:13
00:29:02
00:29:54
00:30:36
00:31:11
00:27:12
00:27:32
00:29:13
00:31:41
00:29:50
00:31:54
00:37:10
00:42:44



