						No of					
	TeamTyp	Team	Pos in	T Tim	Tana Nama	Finisher	Darable	Nama	Condon	Overall	Finish
<b>escr</b> 5k	<b>e</b> Mixed	Pos 1	Team 1	<b>Team Time</b> 01:19:03	Team Name Tottenham Hotspur Football Club	<b>s</b> 4	RaceNo 871	Name Seb Norton	Gender Male	Pos 3	<b>Time</b> 00:17:38
5k	Mixed	1	2	01:19:03	Tottenham Hotspur Football Club	4	898	Maxwell Burrell	Male	25	00:19:58
5k	Mixed	1	3	01:19:03	Tottenham Hotspur Football Club	4	877	Leslie Chikopa	Male	43	00:20:48
5k	Mixed	1	8	01:19:03	Tottenham Hotspur Football Club	4	865	Gabby Thorn	Female	87	00:22:31
5k	Mixed	2	1	01:21:45	L&G	4	927	David Watt	Male	22	00:19:47
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	2 2	2 3	01:21:45 01:21:45	L&G L&G	4 4	938 449	Joe Stimpson Matthew Dales	Male Male	24 32	00:19:56 00:20:17
5k	Mixed	2	5	01:21:45	L&G	4	943	Charlotte Carter	Female	75	00:20:17
5k	Mixed	3	1	01:21:49	KPMG	4	679	Benjamin Brierley	Male	8	00:18:27
5k	Mixed	3	2	01:21:49	KPMG	4	680	Ethan Cruise-Smith	Male	14	00:19:08
5k	Mixed	3	3	01:21:49	KPMG	4	1167	Eddy Mutai	Male	34	00:20:18
5k	Mixed	4	1	01:23:00	LSEG	4	352	Ryan Melaugh	Male	13	00:19:04
5k	Mixed	4	2	01:23:00	LSEG	4	715	Ritchie Leccia	Male	10	00:18:53
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	4 4	3 6	01:23:00 01:23:00	LSEG LSEG	4 4	456 347	Larry Lam Georgia Platz	Male Female	88 123	00:22:32 00:23:39
5k 5k	Mixed	5	1	01:23:45	Trayport	4	1018	James Newman	Male	33	00:23:39
5k	Mixed	5	2	01:23:45	Trayport	4	1013	Toby Anderson	Male	38	00:20:40
5k	Mixed	5	3	01:23:45	Trayport	4	1026	George Marais	Male	97	00:22:50
5k	Mixed	5	6	01:23:45	Trayport	4	1028	Claire Smith	Female	108	00:23:11
5k	Mixed	6	1	01:24:01	IFM Investors	4	659	Anna Foley	Female	29	00:20:15
5k	Mixed	6	2	01:24:01	IFM Investors	4	672	Thomas Yates	Male	28	00:20:13
5k	Mixed	6	3	01:24:01	IFM Investors	4	674	Lillian Brown	Female	98	00:22:51
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	6 7	4 1	01:24:01 01:24:16	IFM Investors Saffery	4 4	661 1091	Xavier Ventris Edward Patton	Male Male	106 17	00:23:08 00:19:30
5k	Mixed	7	2	01:24:16	Saffery	4	1078	James Elway	Male	26	00:19:50
5k	Mixed	7	3	01:24:16	Saffery	4	1079	Conor Mcnicholas	Male	53	00:21:09
5k	Mixed	7	4	01:24:16	Saffery	4	1080	Laura Wallace	Female	126	00:23:40
5k	Mixed	8	1	01:25:17	AXIS Capital	4	341	Harry Cooper	Male	12	00:19:00
5k	Mixed	8	2	01:25:17	AXIS Capital	4	491	Andrew Fenwick	Unknown	31	00:20:16
5k	Mixed	8	3	01:25:17	AXIS Capital	4	486	Pierre-Adrien Opinel	Male	35	00:20:25
5k	Mixed	8	4	01:25:17	AXIS Capital	4	492	Gary Pankhurst	Male	62 46	00:21:43
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	9 9	1 2	01:25:33 01:25:33	Norton Rose Fulbright Norton Rose Fulbright	4 4	740 746	Charlie Warren Ed Spilman	Male Male	46 47	00:20:49 00:20:51
5k	Mixed	9	3	01:25:33	Norton Rose Fulbright	4	738	Sarah Mckellar	Female	94	00:20:31
5k	Mixed	9	4	01:25:33	Norton Rose Fulbright	4	739	William Ford	Male	101	00:22:55
5k	Mixed	10	1	01:26:16	JPMorgan	4	1114	Andrea Tettamanti	Male	58	00:21:23
5k	Mixed	10	2	01:26:16	JPMorgan	4	997	Mike Reich	Male	61	00:21:28
5k	Mixed	10	3	01:26:16	JPMorgan	4	995	Mark Wakeford	Male	66	00:21:47
5k	Mixed	10	4	01:26:16	JPMorgan	4	993	Aislinn Dickenson	Female	82	00:22:25
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	11 11	1 2	01:26:41 01:26:41	StepStone Group StepStone Group	4 4	791 789	Janakan Rajkumar Michael Smart	Male Male	11 63	00:19:00 00:21:43
5k	Mixed	11	3	01:26:41	StepStone Group	4	821	lain Glen	Male	132	00:23:44
5k	Mixed	11	4	01:26:41	StepStone Group	4	795	Pippa Crabtree	Female	164	00:24:25
5k	Mixed	12	1	01:27:42	Price Forbes	4	420	Lottie Heuser	Female	45	00:20:49
5k	Mixed	12	2	01:27:42	Price Forbes	4	418	Funso Sokunbi	Male	76	00:22:04
5k	Mixed	12	3	01:27:42	Price Forbes	4	426	Edward Brown	Male	96	00:22:50
5k	Mixed	12	4	01:27:42	Price Forbes	4	427	Cam Young	Male	104	00:23:05
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	13 13	1 2	01:27:58 01:27:58	Limited/PetroChina Int. (London) Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)	4 4	963 956	Benjamin Franklin Eric Boonman	Male Male	7 59	00:18:12 00:21:23
5k 5k	Mixed	13	3	01:27:58	Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)	4	970	Thomas Van West	Male	102	00:21:23
5k	Mixed	13	8	01:27:58	Limited/PetroChina Int. (London)	4	955	Carmen Chen	Female	283	00:27:29
5k	Mixed	14	1	01:28:11	Bank of England	4	494	Jake Burchell	Male	20	00:19:41
5k	Mixed	14	2	01:28:11	Bank of England	4	493	Michael Wood	Male	49	00:20:57
5k	Mixed	14	3	01:28:11	Bank of England	4	436	Harry Dawson	Male	56	00:21:20
5k	Mixed	14	5	01:28:11	Bank of England	4	496	Eva Stewart	Female	250	00:26:42
5k	Mixed	15	1	01:29:22	Digital Futures	4	562	Clara Parra	Female	64	00:21:45
5k 5k	Mixed Mixed	15 15	2 3	01:29:22 01:29:22	Digital Futures Digital Futures	4 4	559 558	Daniel Burrowes	Male Female	86 150	00:22:30 00:24:10
5k	Mixed	15 15	3 4	01:29:22	Digital Futures	4	557	Georgia Dias Lucy Roberts	Female	150	00:24:10
5k	Mixed	16	1	01:29:36	Munich RE	4	440	Aaron Andrews	Male	2	00:24:10
5k	Mixed	16	2	01:29:36	Munich RE	4	727	Matt Johnson	Male	95	00:22:48
5k	Mixed	16	3	01:29:36	Munich RE	4	382	Daming Shen	Male	172	00:24:35
5k	Mixed	16	4	01:29:36	Munich RE	4	442	Armando Soto	Unknown	226	00:26:04
5k	Mixed	17	1	01:32:33	Trowers & Hamlins	4	910	Chris Carruthers	Male	115	00:23:25
5k	Mixed	17 17	2	01:32:33	Trowers & Hamlins Trowers & Hamlins P	4 4	911	Emma Carr Tom Hosking	Female	153 175	00:24:15
5k	Mixed	17	3	01:32:33	Trowers & Hamlins P	4	907	rom nosking	Male	175	00:24:48

5k	Mixed	17	4	01:32:33	Trowers & Hamlins	4	903	Ryan Naidoo	Male	176	00:24:48
5k	Mixed	18	1	01:32:41	Crowe UK LLP	4	546	Luke Skears	Male	39	00:20:42
5k	Mixed	18	2	01:32:41	Crowe UK LLP	4	544	Lloyd Richards	Male	69	00:21:49
5k	Mixed	18	3	01:32:41	Crowe UK LLP	4	543	Laura Birch	Female	239	00:26:23
5k	Mixed	18	4	01:32:41	Crowe UK LLP	4	548	Abdul Azad	Male	347	00:28:55
5k	Mixed	19	1	01:32:48	Beale & Co	4	502	Andrew Croft	Male	18	00:19:36
5k	Mixed	19	2	01:32:48	Beale & Co	4	512	Martin Jensen	Male	162	00:24:24
5k	Mixed	19	3	01:32:48	Beale & Co	4	504	Stephen Fitzpatrick	Male	184	00:24:58
5k	Mixed	19	7	01:32:48	Beale & Co	4	500	Anna Benz	Female	256	00:26:50
5k	Mixed	20	1	01:32:53	Aspen Insurance	4	395	Lawrence Bradshaw	Male	71	00:21:53
5k	Mixed	20	2	01:32:53	Aspen Insurance	4	371	Stefan Martensson	Male	72	00:21:54
5k	Mixed	20	3	01:32:53	•	4	1173	Campbell Duffy	Male	171	00:24:34
					Aspen Insurance						
5k	Mixed	20	6	01:32:53	Aspen Insurance	4	398	Olivia Antonelli	Female	286	00:27:31
5k	Mixed	21	1	01:34:43	Novata	4	748	Abdi Osman	Male	21	00:19:44
5k	Mixed	21	2	01:34:43	Novata	4	750	Mark Fischel	Male	133	00:23:45
5k	Mixed	21	3	01:34:43	Novata	4	752	Nicholas Donoghue	Male	160	00:24:23
5k	Mixed	21	5	01:34:43	Novata	4	1054	Ella Williamson	Female	340	00:28:48
5k	Mixed	22	1	01:35:05	EPAM Systems	4	601	Ross Lunn	Male	19	00:19:40
5k	Mixed	22	2	01:35:05	EPAM Systems	4	599	Phoebe Hofford	Female	54	00:21:16
					· ·		607				00:26:27
5k	Mixed	22	3	01:35:05	EPAM Systems	4		Leyla Razavi	Female	241	
5k	Mixed	22	4	01:35:05	EPAM Systems	4	592	Vitali Dashkevich	Male	317	00:28:08
5k	Mixed	23	1	01:36:56	Pinsent Masons	4	1074	Frances Mallender	Female	84	00:22:28
5k	Mixed	23	2	01:36:56	Pinsent Masons	4	770	Matt Neale	Male	167	00:24:27
5k	Mixed	23	3	01:36:56	Pinsent Masons	4	769	Alan Hodgson	Male	196	00:25:11
5k	Mixed	23	4	01:36:56	Pinsent Masons	4	766	Terry Bishop	Male	244	00:26:34
5k	Mixed	24	1	01:37:36	British Business Bank	4	529	Megan Smith	Female	83	00:22:28
5k	Mixed	24	2	01:37:36	British Business Bank	4	530	Maddie Burrell	Female	135	00:23:47
5k	Mixed	24	3	01:37:36	British Business Bank	4	527	Stuart Parnaby	Male	151	00:24:10
5k	Mixed	24	4	01:37:36	British Business Bank	4	531	Matthew Fielden	Male	375	00:29:57
5k	Mixed	25	1	01:38:01	MKH Search	4	944	Chris Parker	Male	77	00:22:08
5k	Mixed	25	2	01:38:01	MKH Search	4	951	Jac Chamberlain	Male	100	00:22:55
5k	Mixed	25	3	01:38:01	MKH Search	4	948	Dylan Roberts	Male	204	00:25:24
5k	Mixed	25	5	01:38:01	MKH Search	4	950	Viktoria Behrova	Female	346	00:28:54
5k	Mixed	26	1	01:38:31	QBE Running Club	4	998	Alex Maguire	Male	92	00:22:46
5k		26	2	01:38:31		4	999	-		112	00:23:24
	Mixed				QBE Running Club			Julia Semple	Female		
5k	Mixed	26	3	01:38:31	QBE Running Club	4	1004	Victoria Newson	Female	215	00:25:42
5k	Mixed	26	4	01:38:31	QBE Running Club	4	1001	Georgina Mccormack	Female	266	00:27:07
5k	Mixed	27	1	01:38:36	SCB	4	932	Sean O'hagan	Male	40	00:20:44
5k	Mixed	27	2	01:38:36	SCB	4	928	Annabel Kaye	Female	207	00:25:25
5k	Mixed	27	3	01:38:36	SCB	4	929	Rachel Mackie	Female	216	00:25:43
5k	Mixed	27	4	01:38:36	SCB	4	931	Fatih Sevimli	Male	334	00:28:39
5k	Mixed	28	1	01:39:01	Third Financial	4	306	Edward Hawrych	Male	15	00:19:10
				01:39:01	Third Financial						
5k	Mixed	28	2			4	307	Ben Woodman	Male	50	00:20:57
5k	Mixed	28	3	01:39:01	Third Financial	4	308	James Waterman	Male	93	00:22:47
5k	Mixed	28	10	01:39:01	Third Financial	4	312	Khushi Runwal	Female	520	00:36:49
5k	Mixed	29	1	01:40:15	London Translators on the Run	4	703	Stefan Elliott	Male	99	00:22:52
5k	Mixed	29	2	01:40:15	London Translators on the Run	4	686	Kamil Bes	Male	218	00:25:46
5k	Mixed	29	3	01:40:15	London Translators on the Run	4	688	Mehdi Hamsi	Male	228	00:26:05
5k	Mixed	29	7	01:40:15	London Translators on the Run	4	687	Lynn Nguyen	Female	315	00:28:07
5k	Mixed	30	1	01:40:49	TMHCC	4	845	Darren Edwards	Male	142	00:23:58
		30		01:40:49	TMHCC	4	841	Connor Jaques	Male	217	00:25:45
5k	Mixed		2					•			
5k	Mixed	30	3	01:40:49	TMHCC	4	839	Maximilian Donovan	Male	205	00:25:24
5k	Mixed	30	9	01:40:49	TMHCC	4	843	Sophia Mullings	Female	368	00:29:38
5k	Mixed	31	1	01:42:10	Synpulse	4	824	Elliot Warriner-Bacon	Male	107	00:23:09
5k	Mixed	31	2	01:42:10	Synpulse	4	822	Kieron Smart	Male	119	00:23:30
5k	Mixed	31	3	01:42:10	Synpulse	4	828	Rui Teixeira	Male	185	00:24:59
5k	Mixed	31	5	01:42:10	Synpulse	4	825	Eimear Ryan	Female	436	00:32:27
5k	Mixed	32	1	01:45:50	Alliance Bernstein	4	412	Daniel Gandhi	Male	116	00:32:28
5k	Mixed	32	2	01:45:50	Alliance Bernstein	4	413	Amina Evequoz	Female	272	00:27:13
5k	Mixed	32	3	01:45:50	Alliance Bernstein	4	1037	Matthew Williams	Male	304	00:27:54
5k	Mixed	32	4	01:45:50	Alliance Bernstein	4	400	Matt Malcom	Male	329	00:28:36
5k	Mixed	33	1	01:48:41	Tellimer	4	832	James Blanning	Male	149	00:24:09
5k	Mixed	33	2	01:48:41	Tellimer	4	833	Stuart Culverhouse	Male	156	00:24:19
5k	Mixed	33	3	01:48:41	Tellimer	4	834	Prestidge	Female	316	00:28:07
5k	Mixed	33	4	01:48:41	Tellimer	4	835	Jenny Storey	Female	458	00:33:16
5k	Mixed	34		01:51:36	Tokio Marine HCC		1551	Joseph Torrible	Male	127	00:33:10
			1			4		•			
5k	Mixed	34	2	01:51:36	Tokio Marine HCC	4	435	Thomas Savage	Male	161	00:24:24
5k	Mixed	34	3	01:51:36	Tokio Marine HCC	4	406	Matthew Freeman	Male	233	00:26:16
					•						

5k	Mixed	34	9	01:51:36	Tokio Marine HCC	4	437	Georgia Robertson	Female	549	00:40:54
5k	Mixed	35	1	01:56:28	PIB Group	4	1064	Caitlin Lapper	Female	255	00:26:46
5k	Mixed	35	2	01:56:28	PIB Group	4	1071	Callum llott	Male	305	00:27:55
5k	Mixed	35	3	01:56:28	PIB Group	4	1063	Lorraine Hambleton	Female	455	00:33:12
5k	Mixed	35	4	01:56:28	PIB Group	4	1069	Carlo Simula	Male	456	00:33:13
5k	Mixed	36	1	01:59:04	Hanover Search Group	4	623	Chris Cave	Male	354	00:29:02
5k	Mixed	36	2	01:59:04	Hanover Search Group	4	622	Amanda Baggott	Female	374	00:29:54
5k	Mixed	36	3	01:59:04	Hanover Search Group	4	624	Stephen Phipps	Male	401	00:30:36
5k	Mixed	36	4	01:59:04	Hanover Search Group	4	627	Nicola Withers	Female	412	00:31:11
5k	Mixed	37	1	02:03:48	Nucleus Financial	4	1113	Stuart Mccoll	Male	271	00:27:12
5k	Mixed	37	2	02:03:48	Nucleus Financial	4	760	William Brown	Male	287	00:27:32
5k	Mixed	37	3	02:03:48	Nucleus Financial	4	763	John Daly	Male	359	00:29:13
5k	Mixed	37	4	02:03:48	Nucleus Financial	4	761	Ewan Davidson	Unknown	420	00:31:41
5k	Mixed	38	1	02:17:31	HSBC Innovation Banking	4	647	Charlie Patten	Male	372	00:29:50
5k	Mixed	38	2	02:17:31	HSBC Innovation Banking	4	642	Aaron O'reilly	Male	422	00:31:54
5k	Mixed	38	3	02:17:31	HSBC Innovation Banking	4	648	Wioletta Aziz	Female	526	00:37:10
5k	Mixed	38	4	02:17:31	HSBC Innovation Banking	4	636	Armaghan Haider	Male	559	00:42:44